Yates Mill Associates Donation Form

Complete this form and mail with check payable to:

Yates Mill Associates, Inc. PO Box 10512 Raleigh NC 27605-0512

| Information | | | | |
|-----------------------|---|-----------------------|----------------|--|
| Name or Company _ | | | | |
| Address | | | | |
| City | | | | |
| Phone | | Email | | |
| I would like my do | onation to go towards | the Waterwheel Campai | gn | |
| Level of Support | Individual: \$25 | | | |
| | Family: \$35 | | | |
| | Patron: \$100 Sustaining Patron: \$500 | | | |
| | Benefactor: \$1000 | | | |
| | Donation: \$ | | | |
| I am interested in vo | olunteer opportunitio | es: | | |
| Education | Marketing | Fundraising | Special Events | |

Thank you for supporting Yates Mill!

Yates Mill Associates is a non-profit organization that is tax-exempt under 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. All memberships and donations are tax-deductable to extent allowed by law.